each unit considering emission norms below statutory 
requirements for all the range of coal specified. The demonstration 
period and other requirements are in line with the requirements 
stipulated in clause 9.5.3 of this section 

Rate of Liquidated Damages: 

INR 13,17,06,587/- 

(Rupees Thirteen Crore Seventeen Lac Six Thousand Five Hundred 
and  Eighty Seven Only) 

For every 0.1% loss in Unit availability for each unit from the 
guaranteed value. 

DELETED 

2.  

Section B / Vol II A / 
Section X / Clause 4.1.0 

Corrigendum 8/ 
Annexure C2L/ S.No 2  

13. Availability of unit: 

The Bidder shall guarantee unit availability not less than 85% for